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
danbevins@yahoo.com

MERIDIAN, IDAHO Beautiful Home at a Great Price For Sale!

Moving to Idaho? Check out Meridian Idaho rated by USA today and 24/7 Wall
St. as the best city to live in, with incredible buys on homes like this 2598 sq ft
4 bdrm 4bth beauty with living room, family room, bonus room plus huge garage
and RV bay. Backing up to a park and sub has community pool and playground.
This won’t last long at only $359,900. Idaho is a great state with tons of recreation
and good weather, and no gas tax. Many other great buys. Contact Dan today
to find your dream home! REALTORS, I pay a 30% referral fee for clients that
you refer to me.

LAGUNA WOODS 3251-Q San Amadeo

As you enter this beautifully designed home you will immediately
notice the custom features of this One-of-a-Kind home.
Picture Perfect with a touch of elegance. Offered at $424,800
Call Darlene for Gate Access.

Darlene Maes
First Team Real Estate

714-225-6387
darlenemaes@firstteam.com
www.maesestates.com

BRE # 01087521

Darlene Maes
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4BR, 2.5BA single story house. Remodeled kitchen, master bedroom.
Large lot that backs to greenbelt. Inside tract location. Principals Only.

$799,000

FOUNTAIN VALLEY 17548 Santa Maria

PROPERTIES
Bill Daquila

JL Properties
714-856-1552
BRE #00558967

Roni Raczkowski,
Broker Associate
Teles Properties
714-878-3796

Cal BRE# 01119609
ronir@msn.com

www.roni4homes.com

Serene and private location tucked away in the back of this intimate community nestled
in the heart of East Side Costa Mesa. Bright and open floor plan with 3BR, 2.5BA,
recently remodeled kitchen, newer furnace and A/C. Spacious and private backyard,
great curb appeal. http://130twentythirdstreet.com Offered at $875,000

COSTA MESA 130 23rd Street

Roni Raczkowski,
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Elizabeth Otok
HomeSmart Evergreen Realty

949-632-2800
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LAKE FOREST 24701 Raymond Way #240

3BR, 2BA, approx. 1600 sq. ft. 2004 manufactured home on corner lot.
Excellent location w/large porch. Lots of natural light, large island kitchen
w/dining nook area plus separate dining room, master bath has tub w/separate
shower stall. Great floor plan & shows well! sn#31991a/b $185,000

Diane Cooper
SeaShell Homes
949-903-0421

SeaShellHomes.com
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LAGUNA HILLS 23301 Ridge Route Dr. #106

3BR, 2BA, 2001 manufactured home w/2 car garage on corner lot. Fresh exterior
paint, split floor plan offers plenty of privacy, enclosed large backyard w/gazebo,
BBQ & Cabo style dining included. Lots of natural light, all appliance included,
plus many more upgrades. Move in ready! sn#23710329pa/b $153,500

3BR 2BA 2001 manufactured home w/2 car garage on corner lot Fresh exterior
Lynn Shelby

SeaShell Homes
714-309-2563

SeaShellHomes.com

SELL YOUR HOME TODAY!

Be sure to ask your potential listing agent
how they plan to actively market your home.

Hire a full service realtor and
give your home the maximum
exposure it deserves with the
Orange County Register

THE OC REGISTER
REACHES
1.1 MILLION ADULTS
EACH WEEK IN PRINT
AND ONLINE.
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